
DAY/DATE/
TIME SAILING CATERING EVENING ACTIVITY/

SOCIAL
Saturday
20th July 2024

Briefing in Clubhouse   1800
Racing and Training Briefing
Raffle Tickets Sales

Sunday 
21st July 2024

Arrive
Leave Jetty
Start
HW
ETA Jetty
Pick Up

- 0900
- 0955
- 1055
- 1225
- 1345
- 1430

Lunch bags in Clubhouse 

Evening Meal 1800
- Pasta Night

Quiz Night                      1900
Run by Cadet Captains
All Welcome
£1 Entry

Monday
22nd July 2024

Arrive
Leave Jetty
Start
HW
ETA Jetty
Pick Up

- 0940
- 1040
- 1140
- 1310
- 1445
- 1530

Lunch bags in Clubhouse 

Evening Meal 1800
- Baked Tatties

Mudlarks!                       1900
Meet at the pierhead dressed 
in clothes that will get filthy!  

Tuesday 
23rd July 2024

Arrive
Leave Jetty
Start
HW
ETA Jetty
Pick Up

- 1025
- 1125
- 1225
- 1355
- 1530
- 1615

Lunch bags in Clubhouse

Evening Meal 1900
- BBQ

BBQ Night & Games     1900
All Welcome

Wednesday 
24th July 2024

Arrive
Leave Jetty
Start
HW
ETA Jetty
Pick Up

- 1110
- 1210
- 1310
- 1440
- 1610
- 1645

Lunch bags in Clubhouse

Evening Meal 1830
- Cadet Dinner

Cadet Dinner & Ceilidh 1830
Dress in your finery 
Finishes at 2200

Thursday 
25th July 2024

Arrive
Leave Jetty
Start
HW
ETA Jetty
Pick Up

- 1155
- 1255
- 1355
- 1525
- 1650
- 1730

Lunch bags in Clubhouse

Evening Meal 1800
- Pie & Beans

Prizegiving                     1900

Friday 
26th July 2024

Work Party - 1000
Beach Picnic
Arrive
Leave Jetty
HW
ETA Jetty
Pick Up

- 1400
- 1430
- 1610
- 1730
- 1800

The Clubhouse, Kippford, Dalbeattie, DG5 4LL 
Tel: 01556 620312
www.thesyc.co.uk
facebook.com/thesyc

Commodore: Scott McColm 
Cadet Officer: Jo Harris (Tel: 07514892091) 
Training Officer: Emma McRobert
Senior Instructor: Ellie Young
Galley Team: Hilary O’Dwyer

CADET WEEK 
2024 ONE STOP GUIDE FOR FUN


