

DAY/DATE/ TIME	SAILING		CATERING	EVENING ACTIVITY/ SOCIAL
Saturday 20th July 2024				Briefing in Clubhouse 1800 Racing and Training Briefing Raffle Tickets Sales
Sunday 21st July 2024	Arrive Leave Jetty Start HW ETA Jetty Pick Up	- 0900 - 0955 - 1055 - 1225 - 1345 - 1430	Lunch bags in Clubhouse Evening Meal 1800 - Pasta Night	Quiz Night 1900 Run by Cadet Captains All Welcome £1 Entry
Monday 22nd July 2024	Arrive Leave Jetty Start HW ETA Jetty Pick Up	- 0940 - 1040 - 1140 - 1310 - 1445 - 1530	Lunch bags in Clubhouse Evening Meal 1800 - Baked Tatties	Mudlarks! 1900 Meet at the pierhead dressed in clothes that will get filthy!
Tuesday 23rd July 2024	Arrive Leave Jetty Start HW ETA Jetty Pick Up	- 1025 - 1125 - 1225 - 1355 - 1530 - 1615	Lunch bags in Clubhouse Evening Meal 1900 - BBQ	BBQ Night & Games 1900 All Welcome
Wednesday 24th July 2024	Arrive Leave Jetty Start HW ETA Jetty Pick Up	- 1110 - 1210 - 1310 - 1440 - 1610 - 1645	Lunch bags in Clubhouse Evening Meal 1830 - Cadet Dinner	Cadet Dinner & Ceilidh 1830 Dress in your finery Finishes at 2200
Thursday 25th July 2024	Arrive Leave Jetty Start HW ETA Jetty Pick Up	- 1155 - 1255 - 1355 - 1525 - 1650 - 1730	Ü	Prizegiving 1900
Friday 26th July 2024	Work Party Beach Picnic Arrive Leave Jetty HW ETA Jetty Pick Up	- 1000 - 1400 - 1430 - 1610 - 1730 - 1800		

Commodore: Scott McColm

Cadet Officer: Jo Harris (Tel: 07514892091)

Training Officer: Emma McRobert Senior Instructor: Ellie Young Galley Team: Hilary O'Dwyer The Clubhouse, Kippford, Dalbeattie, DG5 4LL

Tel: 01556 620312 www.thesyc.co.uk facebook.com/thesyc